
  

Lehman Lobo Team Tennis 
     FALL 2021 SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Friday August 13 
 

Cedar Creek Eagles 

Lehman HS 

9:00 a.m. 

 
Bastrop Bears 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday August 17 
 

San Marcos Rattlers San Marcos HS 8:30 a.m. 

Thursday August 19 
 

Davenport Wolves Lehman HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday August 24 
 

Seguin Matadors* Seguin HS 4:30 p.m. 

Saturday August 28 
 

Tivy Antlers* 

Hays HS 

9:00 a.m. 

 
Champion Chargers* 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday August 31 
 

Alamo Heights Mules* 
Alamo Heights 

Tennis Center 
4:30 p.m. 

Thursday September 9 
 

Dripping Springs Tigers* Dripping Springs HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday September 14 
 

Veteran’s Memorial 
Patriots* 

Lehman HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday September 21 
 

Hays Hawks Hays HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday September 28 

 

Canyon Cougars* Canyon HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday October 5 
 

Johnson Jaguars* Johnson HS 4:30 p.m. 

 

 * District Match 

Head Coach: Orlando De La Fuente   Athletic Director: Bruce Salmon 

Assistant Coach: Mark Cisneros   Principal: Karen Zuniga 
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